Sirolimus Eluting CoCr Coronary Stent System
Translumina –
trust is what counts
Yukon® Chrome PC
5-Years Randomized
Clinical Follow-Up
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Stent length [mm] & Article number
8 12 16 18 21 24 28 32 40
Ø 2,75 T-CMG27508PC T-CMG27512PC T-CMG27516PC T-CMG27518PC T-CMG27521PC T-CMG27524PC T-CMG27528PC T-CMG27532PC T-CMG27540PC
Ø 3,00 T-CMG3008PC T-CMG3012PC T-CMG3016PC T-CMG3018PC T-CMG3021PC T-CMG3024PC T-CMG3028PC T-CMG3032PC T-CMG3040PC
Ø 3,50 T-CMG3508PC T-CMG3512PC T-CMG3516PC T-CMG3518PC T-CMG3521PC T-CMG3524PC T-CMG3528PC T-CMG3532PC T-CMG3540PC
Ø 4,00 T-CMG4008PC T-CMG4012PC T-CMG4016PC T-CMG4018PC T-CMG4021PC T-CMG4024PC T-CMG4028PC T-CMG4032PC T-CMG4040PC
trust is what counts
Yukon® Chrome PC
DES coating with excellent long-term
clinical outcome

All Rights Reserved
®  Yukon, Yukon Choice, Yukon Chrome, PEARL Surface
and Translumina are registered trademarks of translumina GmbH
Please refer to the Instruction for Use supplied with these
devices for indications, contraindications, adverse effects,
suggested procedures, warnings and precautions.
Translumina GmbH  |  Neue Rottenburger Strasse 50
72379 Hechingen  |  Germany  |  info@translumina.de
t  + 49  7471 98 94 - 0  |  f  + 49  7471 98 94 - 360
Yukon® Chrome PC
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Stent length [mm] & Article number
8 12 16 18 21 24 28 32
Ø 2,00 T-CMG2008PC T-CMG2012PC T-CMG2016PC T-CMG2018PC T-CMG2021PC T-CMG2024PC T-CMG2028PC T-CMG2032PC
Ø 2,50 T-CMG2508PC T-CMG2512PC T-CMG2516PC T-CMG2518PC T-CMG2521PC T-CMG2524PC T-CMG2528PC T-CMG2532PC
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Stent length [mm] & Article number
8 12 16 18 21 24 28 32 40